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News Citation MVPD Printed on March 23, 2026

Name Date Offense Location

WHITE, JACK DAVID, II 03/18/26 02:01 Commercial OVI - Drive a motor vehicle in violation of 103 W VINE ST, MT VERNON, OH 43050

WHITE, JACK DAVID, II 03/18/26 02:01 OVI - Under the influence 103 W VINE ST, MT VERNON, OH 43050

WINTZ, MICHAEL L 03/18/26 10:28 DUS Driving under OVI suspension 109 W OHIO AVE / SOUTH MECHANIC, MT

HEEB, MAHALEY RAI 03/19/26 09:00 Speeding - 25MPH Zone S MAIN STREET / KIRK ST, MOUNT VERNON,

SARGENT, GABRIELLE 03/19/26 09:22 Speeding - 25MPH Zone S MAIN ST / KIRK ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

MISARTI, DOUGLAS ADRIAN 03/19/26 09:52 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist EASTERN STAR RD/TERYL DRIVE, MOUNT

BREWER, TIMOTHY LEE 03/19/26 10:05 Speeding - 25MPH Zone S MAIN ST / KIRK ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HOLLOWAY, JOSIAH NEIL 03/19/26 10:30 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist MOUNT VERNON AVENUE/CLAYPOOL

HUTCHINS, TUFF LEVI 03/19/26 12:45 Speeding - 25MPH Zone W HIGH ST / N ADAMS ST, MT VERNON, OH

BOLTON, JOEY LEE 03/19/26 12:48 35mph State Route/Outside Bus Dist COUGAR DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

BUTLER, BRANDON LEE 03/19/26 13:31 Operation @ Stop Sign W HIGH ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

SUMMERFIELD, LESIA 03/19/26 14:04 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist TERYL DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

LEHMAN, ANN LYNEE 03/20/26 07:55 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist EASTERN STAR ROAD/TERYL DRIVE,

BURNARD, JASON 03/20/26 09:23 Speeding - 25MPH Zone KIRK STREET/ROOSEVELT AVENUE, MT

PRICE, JEREMY T 03/20/26 09:34 Changing Lanes Without Safety NORTON ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

TORRES, ANTHONY NATELE 03/20/26 21:29 Driving Under An FRA Suspension S MULBERRY ST, MT VERNON, OH 43050

STACY, LEVI AARON 03/21/26 01:20 Driving Under An FRA Suspension COLUMBUS RD, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

STACY, LEVI AARON 03/21/26 13:23 Driving Under An FRA Suspension 10 N SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HOOKS, KOLBY ANDREW 03/21/26 20:16 Signal Before Changing Course S SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HOOKS, KOLBY ANDREW 03/21/26 20:16 DUS Driving under OVI suspension S SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

ARNDT, RICHARD LEE, JR 03/21/26 23:08 Driving Under An FRA Suspension 1 COLUMBUS RD, MOUNT VERNON, OH

SNYDER, GARY Z 03/22/26 00:33 Lighted Lights/Distance/Heights N MULBERRY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

SNYDER, GARY Z 03/22/26 00:33 OVI - Under the influence N MULBERRY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

SNYDER, GARY Z 03/22/26 00:33 OVI - at least .08 but less than .17 of alcohol per 210 N MULBERRY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

BYINGTON, SAWYER 03/22/26 02:30 Drive In Marked/Continous Lines W OHIO AVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

BYINGTON, SAWYER 03/22/26 02:30 OVI - at least .08 but less than .17 of alcohol per 210 W OHIO AVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

BYINGTON, SAWYER 03/22/26 02:30 OVI - Under the influence W OHIO AVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050
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MCLEOD, DAMIEN WAYNE 03/22/26 12:48 Expired license plates 1330 COSHOCTON AVE, MT VERNON, OH

EVERHART, ZACHARY TYLER 03/22/26 19:57 Red Light COSHOCTON AVENUE, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HYSELL, ROSETTA DANIELLE 03/22/26 22:13 Expired license plates 1100 COSHOCTON AVE, MOUNT VERNON,

HYSELL, ROSETTA DANIELLE 03/22/26 22:13 Fictitious license plates Is fictitious 1100 COSHOCTON AVE, MOUNT VERNON,

Total Records: 31


